
Woerdense Bowling Vereniging - Clubkampioenschappen 2010-2011 Scorelijst

Finale Heren
 
 naam

game
1

game
2

totaal
1 + 2

game
3

game
4

totaal
3 + 4 totaal

totaal
voorronden gemiddelde

1. Fred Zomer 145 190 335 153 201 354 689 1531 185,00
2. Peter Appeldoorn 172 184 356 165 153 318 674 1350 168,67
3. Stef Seeger 152 225 377 136 186 322 699 1319 168,17
4. Wim Overbeek 138 170 308 173 145 318 626 1386 167,67
5. Robin Angenent 151 119 270 170 160 330 600 1350 162,50
6. Bas Derks 202 159 361 175 159 334 695 1251 162,17
7. Wouter Eppinga 179 144 323 120 158 278 601 1336 161,42
8. Martin v.d. Panne 169 171 340 134 207 341 681 1248 160,75
9. Gerard Michiels 119 157 276 193 205 398 674 1248 160,17

10. Hans Beukers 188 181 369 120 139 259 628 1270 158,17
11. Henk v.d. Meer 169 114 283 179 160 339 622 1214 153,00
12. Paul Boersma 133 160 293 135 159 294 587 1212 149,92
13. Gijs Haasnoot 179 117 296 106 116 222 518 1246 147,00
14. Chris Mesu 109 132 241 143 135 278 519 1205 143,67
15. Ruud Epping 120 133 253 97 95 192 445 1252 141,42

Finale Dames
 
 naam

game
1

game
2

totaal
1 + 2

game
3

game
4

totaal
3 + 4 totaal

totaal
voorronden gemiddelde

1. Joke Mulder 164 158 322 164 144 308 630 1348 164,83
2. Jannie Grundmann 116 167 283 146 199 345 628 1251 156,58
3. Yolanda Koene 173 146 319 133 146 279 598 1121 143,25
4. Anita Dorrestein 156 141 297 112 126 238 535 1154 140,75
5. Ria Burggraaf 135 115 250 97 119 216 466 1096 130,17
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Heren
 
 
 

naam
 

single
1

single
2

singles
totaal
1 + 2

double 
1

double
2

doubles
totaal
1 + 2

single
3

single
4

singles
totaal
3 + 4

double
3

double
4

doubles
totaal
3 + 4

totaal
voorrond.

gemiddeld
voorrond.

1. Fred Zomer 183 205 388 168 188 356 167 205 372 213 202 415 1531 191,38
2. Wim Overbeek 174 169 343 139 168 307 153 172 325 194 217 411 1386 173,25
3. Peter Appeldoorn 181 173 354 185 179 364 127 194 321 168 143 311 1350 168,75
4. Robin Angenent 161 145 306 143 186 329 177 193 370 177 168 345 1350 168,75
5. Wouter Eppinga 171 184 355 159 151 310 178 166 344 154 173 327 1336 167,00
6. Stef Seeger 145 157 302 181 213 394 146 172 318 133 172 305 1319 164,88
7. Hans Beukers 122 148 270 164 197 361 149 158 307 148 184 332 1270 158,75
8. Ruud Epping 125 168 293 159 168 327 140 159 299 155 178 333 1252 156,50
9. Bas Derks 137 155 292 178 160 338 150 180 330 155 136 291 1251 156,38

10. Martin v.d. Panne 138 151 289 185 132 317 159 189 348 169 125 294 1248 156,00
11. Gerard Michiels 132 131 263 145 159 304 158 174 332 158 191 349 1248 156,00
12. Gijs Haasnoot 147 122 269 170 168 338 146 156 302 124 213 337 1246 155,75
13. Henk v.d. Meer 176 161 337 140 133 273 170 97 267 161 176 337 1214 151,75
14. Paul Boersma 103 156 259 141 150 291 178 157 335 143 184 327 1212 151,50
15. Chris Mesu 136 132 268 181 137 318 165 149 314 150 155 305 1205 150,63
16. Arjan den Braber 133 134 267 168 165 333 152 157 309 150 126 276 1185 148,13
17. Walter v.d. Berg 147 146 293 143 147 290 134 148 282 139 166 305 1170 146,25
18. Rob Damman 132 94 226 184 141 325 144 140 284 185 140 325 1160 145,00
19. Rik v.d. Stouwe 152 141 293 161 126 287 156 161 317 131 127 258 1155 144,38
20. Rudolf Grundmann 140 145 285 150 130 280 152 127 279 153 153 306 1150 143,75
21. Kees Spierenburg 138 127 265 151 143 294 139 173 312 157 120 277 1148 143,50
22. Theo van Dijk 122 116 238 132 148 280 146 204 350 133 147 280 1148 143,50
23. Tom van Schaik 148 144 292 148 165 313 157 131 288 117 123 240 1133 141,63
24. Pascal Sangers 158 150 308 112 138 250 149 115 264 145 155 300 1122 140,25
25. Henk den Braber 128 157 285 119 141 260 139 146 285 113 138 251 1081 135,13
26. Peter Griffioen 118 127 245 115 115 230 132 134 266 155 159 314 1055 131,88
27. John Spruit 146 132 278 129 134 263 111 110 221 149 124 273 1035 129,38
28. Tom Boersma 106 125 231 152 148 300 101 139 240 101 125 226 997 124,63
29. Ton v.d. Stouwe 127 100 227 90 141 231 112 135 247 138 136 274 979 122,38
30. Johan v.d. End 110 133 243 95 116 211 136 97 233 112 131 243 930 116,25
31. Hennie Koopmans 98 108 206 129 119 248 129 89 218 134 109 243 915 114,38
32. Dennis van Vliet 108 107 215 110 92 202 109 110 219 82 93 175 811 101,38
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Dames
 
 
 

naam
 

single
1

single
2

singles
totaal
1 + 2

double 
1

double
2

doubles
totaal
1 + 2

single
3

single
4

singles
totaal
3 + 4

double
3

double
4

doubles
totaal
3 + 4

totaal
voorrond.

gemiddeld
voorrond.

1. Joke Mulder 184 177 361 141 133 274 168 163 331 215 167 382 1348 168,50
2. Jannie Grundmann 173 191 364 151 120 271 156 140 296 159 161 320 1251 156,38
3. Anita Dorrestein 112 142 254 142 120 262 135 153 288 179 171 350 1154 144,25
4. Yolanda Koene 150 141 291 136 142 278 96 162 258 169 125 294 1121 140,13
5. Ria Burggraaf 146 138 284 130 137 267 157 148 305 138 102 240 1096 137,00
6. Anja v.d. Meer 111 154 265 148 173 321 119 138 257 118 120 238 1081 135,13
7. Paulien Beukers 100 116 216 143 131 274 118 140 258 151 149 300 1048 131,00
8. Hannie ter Steege 83 139 222 108 128 236 135 116 251 112 100 212 921 115,13
9. Nel Adolfs 86 95 181 134 120 254 124 128 252 117 116 233 920 115,00

10. Bianca Spruit 109 103 212 126 115 241 107 93 200 122 119 241 894 111,75
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Doubles
 
 
 

naam
 

  double 
1

double
2

doubles
totaal
1 + 2

double
3

double
4

doubles
totaal
3 + 4

totaal
doubles

1. 
Rudolf Grundmann
Fred Zomer

150
168

130
188

636
153
213

153
202

721 1357

2. 
Gerard Michiels
Hans Beukers

145
164

159
197

665
158
148

191
184

681 1346

3. 
Robin Angenent
Ruud Epping

143
159

186
168

656
177
155

168
178

678 1334

4. 
Rob Damman
Chris Mesu

184
181

141
137

643
185
150

140
155

630 1273

5. 
Peter Appeldoorn
Walter v.d. Berg

185
143

179
147

654
168
139

143
166

616 1270

6. 
Wouter Eppinga
Martin v.d. Panne

159
185

151
132

627
154
169

173
125

621 1248

7. 
Gijs Haasnoot
Kees Spierenburg

170
151

168
143

632
124
157

213
120

614 1246

8. 
Paulien Beukers
Joke Mulder

143
141

131
133

548
151
215

149
167

682 1230

9. 
Hennie Koopmans
Wim Overbeek

129
139

119
168

555
134
194

109
217

654 1209

10. 
Paul Boersma
Pascal Sangers

141
112

150
138

541
143
145

184
155

627 1168

11. 
Jannie Grundmann
Yolanda Koene

151
136

120
142

549
159
169

161
125

614 1163

12. 
Tom Boersma
Bas Derks

152
178

148
160

638
101
155

125
136

517 1155

13. 
Henk den Braber
Arjan den Braber

119
168

141
165

593
113
150

138
126

527 1120

14. 
Ria Burggraaf
Anita Dorrestein

130
142

137
120

529
138
179

102
171

590 1119

15. 
Theo van Dijk
Tom van Schaik

132
148

148
165

593
133
117

147
123

520 1113

16. 
Stef Seeger
Dennis van Vliet

181
110

213
92

596
133
82

172
93

480 1076

17. 
Johan v.d. End
Henk v.d. Meer

95
140

116
133

484
112
161

131
176

580 1064

18. 
Rik v.d. Stouwe
Ton v.d. Stouwe

161
90

126
141

518
131
138

127
136

532 1050

19. 
Anja v.d. Meer
Nel Adolfs

148
134

173
120

575
118
117

120
116

471 1046

20. 
Bianca Spruit
John Spruit

126
129

115
134

504
122
149

119
124

514 1018

21. 
Hannie ter Steege
Peter Griffioen

108
115

128
115

466
112
155

100
159

526 992
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